
GRUP 1. SPORCU 2. SPORCU MASA NO SAAT TARİH
A1 1.TUR 27 1.TUR 16 1 09:00 25.11.2023
B1 1.TUR 26 1.TUR 15 2 09:00 25.11.2023
C1 1.TUR 25 1.TUR 14 3 09:00 25.11.2023
D1 1.TUR 24 1.TUR 13 4 09:00 25.11.2023
E1 1.TUR 23 1.TUR 12 5 09:00 25.11.2023
F1 1.TUR 22 1.TUR 11 6 09:00 25.11.2023
G1 1.TUR 21 1.TUR 10 7 09:00 25.11.2023
H1 1.TUR 20 1.TUR 9 8 09:00 25.11.2023
I1 1.TUR 19 1.TUR 8 1 12:00 25.11.2023
J1 1.TUR 18 1.TUR 7 2 12:00 25.11.2023
K1 1.TUR 17 1.TUR 6 3 12:00 25.11.2023
L1 MEHMET SAİM ERKUŞ 1.TUR 5 4 12:00 25.11.2023
M1 SÜLEYMAN TOMAŞ 1.TUR 4 5 12:00 25.11.2023
N1 MUSTAFA KONT 1.TUR 3 6 12:00 25.11.2023
O1 TULGA SARITAÇ 1.TUR 2 7 12:00 25.11.2023
P1 SAHAK SERKİS KARAKAŞYAN 1.TUR 1 8 12:00 25.11.2023
A1 MUSTAFA HAMAN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 1 15:00 25.11.2023
B1 FEYİZ UĞUR İLDEŞ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 2 15:00 25.11.2023
C1 BURHAN APATAY İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 3 15:00 25.11.2023
D1 ADNAN UYGUN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 4 15:00 25.11.2023
E1 YÜKSEL ÇORBACIOĞLU İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 5 15:00 25.11.2023
F1 AYHAN AYTAŞ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 6 15:00 25.11.2023
G1 ERTUĞRUL DERİNDERE İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 7 15:00 25.11.2023
H1 KENAN GÜNAY İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 8 15:00 25.11.2023
I1 ÜMİT TARHAN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 1 18:00 25.11.2023
J1 HAKAN ERÖZ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 2 18:00 25.11.2023
K1 HASAN ERGÜN TÜRKOĞLU İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 3 18:00 25.11.2023
L1 ABDULKERİM YILDIZ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 4 18:00 25.11.2023
M1 SİNAN EVMEZ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 5 18:00 25.11.2023
N1 AYHAN GÖKÇE İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 6 18:00 25.11.2023
O1 EROL GÜLLER İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 7 18:00 25.11.2023
P1 HAMZA SONER ATEŞOK İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 8 18:00 25.11.2023
A1 MUSTAFA HAMAN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 1 19:30 25.11.2023
B1 FEYİZ UĞUR İLDEŞ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 2 19:30 25.11.2023
C1 BURHAN APATAY İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 3 19:30 25.11.2023
D1 ADNAN UYGUN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 4 19:30 25.11.2023
E1 YÜKSEL ÇORBACIOĞLU İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 5 19:30 25.11.2023
F1 AYHAN AYTAŞ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 6 19:30 25.11.2023
G1 ERTUĞRUL DERİNDERE İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 7 19:30 25.11.2023
H1 KENAN GÜNAY İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 8 19:30 25.11.2023
I1 ÜMİT TARHAN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 1 21:00 25.11.2023
J1 HAKAN ERÖZ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 2 21:00 25.11.2023
K1 HASAN ERGÜN TÜRKOĞLU İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 3 21:00 25.11.2023
L1 ABDULKERİM YILDIZ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 4 21:00 25.11.2023
M1 SİNAN EVMEZ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 5 21:00 25.11.2023
N1 AYHAN GÖKÇE İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 6 21:00 25.11.2023
O1 EROL GÜLLER İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 7 21:00 25.11.2023
P1 HAMZA SONER ATEŞOK İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 8 21:00 25.11.2023
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